T400222-0
List Price: $150,735.00
Footprint: 12' x 28'
NOTE: THIS SPECIFICATION IS FOR BUDGET PURPOSES. LIST PRICE
T400222-0
Date 7/1/2021 Page 2 / 2
Qty Part Number Description List Ext. List
1 C9560 Elide, 28x30x31.5, Lounge Chair $3,041.00 $3,041.00
1 DT-T36RNDT Nineteen20 36" Round Top Table, TFL or HPL top w/2mm PP EDGE or HPL w/Urethane Edge $1,412.00 $1,412.00
2 OB-126BMK 126" Beam Kit $2,522.00 $5,044.00
2 OB-126FWRK 126" Full Wall Rail Kit $1,479.00 $2,958.00
1 OB-126GWD 126x1.25x83.5 Glass Door Wall, Includes 1/2" Thick Clear Glass $12,267.00 $12,267.00
1 OB-126GWD 126x1.25x83.5 Glass Door Wall, Includes 1/2" Thick Clear Glass $12,267.00 $12,267.00
1 OB-126RBRK 126" Center Roof Beam Kits $2,650.00 $2,650.00
2 OB-42BMK 42" Beam Kit $1,152.00 $2,304.00
1 OB-42RBRK 42" Center Roof Beam Kits $1,223.00 $1,223.00
1 OB-84BMK 84" Beam Kit $1,793.00 $1,793.00
2 OB-84BMK 84" Beam Kit $1,793.00 $3,586.00
2 OB-84BMK 84" Beam Kit $1,793.00 $3,586.00
2 OB-84CKF 84" Sliding Folding Curtains $3,806.00 $7,612.00
2 OB-CMSD Ceiling Modules, 48.5" x 47.1875" x 5.1875" -Use on a 2X1 space with an OB-42RBRK $1,118.00 $2,236.00
6 OB-CMT Ceiling Modules, 42" x 68.1875" x 5.1875" -- Use on 3X3 with an OB-126RBRK and 3X2 with
an OB-84RBRK
$1,741.00 $10,446.00